Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Quinlan Vos, Sticking the Landing Base Tipoca City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 39 Count: 11
3x Alliance Dispatcher [SOR] 3x Timely Intervention [SHD]
2x  Wolf Pack Escort [TWI] 3x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Cloud-Rider [SHD] 3x Waylay [TWI]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 2x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
2x Ahso.kaTano [TWI] UPGRADES
3x Admiral Ackbar [SOR] Count: 0
2x Advanced Recon Commando [TWI] '
3x Modded Cohort [SHD] SIDEBOARD
2x Hidden Sharpshooter [TWI] Count: 43

2x Bright Hope [SOR]

2x Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
2x PloKoon [TWI]

2x The Marauder [SHD]

3x Enfys Nest [SHD]

1x Fennec Shand [SHD]

2x HanSolo [SOR]

2x Home One [SOR]

2x MaKlounkee [SHD]

2x Clone Dive Trooper [TWI]
2x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x Clearthe Field [TWI]

2x Coruscant Guard [TWI]
1x Bamboozle [SOR]

1x L3-37 [SHD]

2x 501st Liberator [TWI]

1x Sparethe Target [SHD]
3x Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
3x Echo Base Defender [SOR]
2x Huyang [TWI]

2x Gamorrean Guards [SOR]
Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/EKFHfIRH

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.
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Leader Quinlan Vos, Sticking the Landing Base Tipoca City
UNITS zx chortéklff [S(ZIR]C .
Count: 39 X Clone Commander Cody | ]

1x Discerning Veteran [SHD]

3x Alliance Dispatcher [SOR] 1x  Zorii Bliss [SHD]
2x Wolf Pac'k Escort [TWI] 2x Steadfast Battalion [SOR]
3x  Cloud-Rider [SHD] 2x Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR]

2X
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3x
1x
2X
2X

Ahsoka Tano [TWI]

Admiral Ackbar [SOR]

Advanced Recon Commando [TWI]
Modded Cohort [SHD]

Hidden Sharpshooter [TWI]
Bright Hope [SOR]

Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Plo Koon [TWI]

The Marauder [SHD]

Enfys Nest [SHD]

Fennec Shand [SHD]

Han Solo [SOR]

Home One [SOR]

2x
1x
2x
2x

General Rieekan [SHD]
Fennec Shand [SHD]
Tranquility [TWI]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/EKFHfIRH
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




